
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2000 E 49th St
Dock#3-5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 42 X 19 X 19 IN

REF: XSCX-241022-0122001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 21OCT24
ACTWGT: 78.27 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Daniel anderson
Daniel anderson

24915 TULE VALLEY LN

17632259463
ARLEE MT 59821 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7794 1875 3925

     59821

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7794 1875 3925


